S2620-2A

- 1.1 moves to amend S.F. No. 2620; H.F. No. 3053, as follows:
- 1.2 Page 131, line 1, strike "full" and insert "<u>at least half</u>"
- 1.3 Page 131, line 12, strike "full-time paramedic and emergency medical technician it
- 1.4 employs" and insert "<u>covered employee</u>,"
- 1.5 Page 131, lines 13 to 14, strike "full-time paramedic and emergency medical technician
- 1.6 it employs" and insert "<u>covered employee</u>,"